Name

W W W W W W W W W N N N DN D DN DNDNDNDNDN=22 2 A A s a a A
0O N OO o b~ WON -2 O O 0o NOoOO O P~ WDN 2 O v 0N OO P ODN 20O © 0N O P> ON -~

E¥efieﬁt %alsﬁ@arsny Boys

Abe Hug
20 Sh dan Varsity Boys

Darin Blnnlng
7 Pinedale Varsity Boys
Flzséth%me a’e Var3|ty Boys

Austin Thom
19 Kelly Walsh VarS|ty Boys

Logan Helle
Lander Var3|ty Boys

BEgdﬁQrona Varsity Boys

Jack Harbison
15 Natrona Varsity Boys

Kade Shideman
28 Sheridan Varsity Boys

I'ggLan er %}(rsny Boys

Garrett Heller
22 Lander Varsity Boys

Fisher Paes-Barreto
26 Laramie Varsity Boys

J%? Igmedaler\/arsity Boys

Parker Gotham
25 Jackson Varsity Boys

Justin McDowell

9 Sheridan College Open Mens

NY(!e I§r¥gga escvgrsity Boys
Nathan Schneider

Laramie Varsity Boys

Malcom Welch,
8 Jackson Varsity Boys

Agdgﬁevg% Varsity Boys
Camgbell Wilson

ramie VarS|ty Boys

Adam Schm .
27 Kelly Walsh VarS|ty Boys

G?2b %ﬁg‘ﬁ‘.ﬁg’# Varsity Boys
Dxlan

0 Laramle Var3|ty Boys

Kieran Tempes
37 Natrona Var5|ty Boys

C%’ anger dyarsity Boys

Axdln
4 Natrona VarS|ty Boys

52 rl},aramie Varsity Boys
H?P% Hggglm%ity Boys
Henrx

atrona Var3|ty Boys

Rohan Sundaresan
53 Lander Varsity Boys

J%g]?gngg'tlsarrsity Boys

Louden Paustian
41 Kelly walsh  Varsity Boys

Gilbert White
43 Lander Varsity Boys
Lﬂpqeapar}r%e ¥arsity Boys

Kaden Bingham_
38 Pinedalé” Varsity Boys

N|eIs Wiederholt

Laramie Varsity Boys

sggnLancﬁar E)arsity Boys

RoqCue Hartman
ody Varsﬂy Boys

21:10.4
21:32.3
21:37.0
22:20.6
22:36.1
22:39.4
23:12.1
23:18.4
23:19.7
23:45.0
24:11.5
24:12.1
24:19.2
24:28.3
24:45.7
25:02.5
25:25.3
25:29.9
25:31.4
25:48.9
25:52.3
26:14.4
26:28.1
26:41.1
26:49.4
26:53.5
27:03.5
27:03.8
27:04.7
27:131
27:26.1
27:31.0
27:34.7
27:35.3
28:07.5
28:18.6
28:40.4
28:43.5

+21.9

+26.6

+1:10.2
+1:25.7
+1:29.0
+2:01.7
+2:08.0
+2:09.3
+2:34.6
+3:01.1
+3:01.7
+3:08.8
+3:17.9
+3:35.3
+3:52.1
+4:14.9
+4:19.5
+4:21.0
+4:38.5
+4:41.9
+5:04.0
+5:17.7
+5:30.7
+5:39.0
+5:43.1
+5:53.1
+5:53.4
+5:54.3
+6:02.7
+6:15.7
+6:20.6
+6:24.3
+6:24.9
+6:57.1
+7:08.2
+7:30.0
+7:33.1


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/92fd3976
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/932c19c6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/930ab90c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9337b9ac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/932947f0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/931b5c9e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9334c2ce
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/931e21e0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93438d5e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/930575a0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9331e018
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/933daad8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/934bd46e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/933ab1ac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/1e674308
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/932103ec
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93101578
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/930d5dce
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/92ffed74
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/92f48e0c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9340b00c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9315fc0e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93649bd4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/935c6c5c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9346490e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/936f2798
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/94a5e8a4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9323bf1a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9381685e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9547663e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/937eb99c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93675306
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/936c8cfe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9376cc46
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/935f41ca
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/935116f4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93599176
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9302d354

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Luke Schatz
21 Cody Varsity Boys

AigaBir%geﬁuy Varsity Boys

Sawxer Layson
aramle Varsity Boys

Alex lvanov
34 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys

C¥<? rfacl%s %rs[g Boys

Aaron Schneider
55 Laramie Vars?ty Boys

? r};ckson Varsity Boys

ng ﬁerla l{garsny Boys

Nlck Bra

nde
Laramle Var3|ty Boys

Mlcah Ween \g ,
32 Jackson rsity Boys

W%agh%n(!an Varsity Boys

Brendan Hargraves
Natrona Varsity Boys

Jacob Ruble
11 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys

EY:? nC§(§}aUarsity Boys

Liam Kimball |
30 Natrona Varsity Boys

Eric Ven
42 Sherldan Varsity Boys

T'JE"%MF a/gllshgvgrsity Boys

55 Registered 49 Finished 6 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

28:47.2 +7:36.8
28:59.6 +7:49.2
29:15.2 +8:04.8
29:30.5 +8:20.1
29:37.3 +8:26.9
29:42.1 +8:31.7
30:44.6 +9:34.2
30:51.7 +9:41.3
30:57.4 +9:47.0
30:59.1 +9:48.7
31:17.0 +10:06.6
0 Disqualified


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/932efbb4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9371b058
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93267bf6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9353da42
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9361f424
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9555eeb6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93743b66
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9356c1e4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/954e37ac
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/934e7606
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/937bf0c2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93081bca
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9312d8ee
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9318afa8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9349154e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9369f458
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/93796488

Name

Olivia Tolson
78 Pinedale Varsity Girls

K?X I%Xen ank?/arsity Girls

Raina Wachob
59 Cody Varsity Girls

MaceS¥1A icke

eridan Varsity Girls

qua.ﬁlcison Varsity Girls

Nora Strike
60 Lander Varsity Girls

ng;la Beason
68 Lander Varsity Girls

J glilaK\gﬁy%ghs!ﬁe rVarsity Girls
Kylle Fletcher
1 Jackson Varsity Girls
Sadle Wachob
4 Cody Varsity Girls

Dggoﬁ? derevar5|g/ Girls

Jovei Mongar
77 Natrona™ Varsity Girls

Ruby DuRoss =
63 Jackson Var3|ty Girls
C!ﬁ' Laramle Var3|ty Girls

Aylen Mill
0 Plnedale Varsity Girls

Sita Yeomans
88 Jackson Varsity Girls

Hg'}h%od?'\/armnbwls

Cecilia ng o
61 Natrona Varsity Girls

Storl Weenig
100 Jackson™ Varsity Girls
Ag.(pq_arame Varsity Girls

Hanna Gotham
108 Jackson Varsity Girls

Tll% Hoath

Jackson Varsity Girls
Ablbb rfa%k'é’t')ﬁeearsny Girls

Libb¥_OIson .
inedale Varsity Girls
Izobel Llo X

Natrona™ Varsity Girls

Bgngwengan Varsity Girls

Brgn Arne o
9 Plnedale Varsity Girls

L|bb Sm
103 Natrona Varsity Girls

AycginegXle a\/arsity Girls
Jade Schul

Natrona Var3|ty Girls

Annabelle March
65 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls

Bl,’%t IE’!ltriderrq/srsity Girls

Kinzie Schramm
75 Cody VarS|ty Girls

Lil
X Laramle Var3|ty Girls

H&Pﬁaﬁ‘rc%a q}arsity Girls

Baallee Hen
4 Pmedale Varsity Girls

Brooklxn White
97 Lander Var5|ty Girls

E%%IU%?S% Q/arsity Girls

Finish

25:46.8
25:58.7
27:10.1
27:17.4
27:29.1
27:54.0
28:11.1
28:27.7
28:42.7
29:08.1
29:10.7
29:32.3
29:35.8
29:54.2
29:57.3
29:59.2
30:02.5
30:08.5
30:11.5
30:16.0
30:17.2
30:30.7
30:31.1
30:32.4
30:59.6
31:50.8
31:55.4
32:00.3
32:01.0
32:171
32:18.7
32:25.5
32:49.5
32:51.9
33:03.2
33:26.4
33:47.9
34:13.7

Behind

+11.9

+1:23.3
+1:30.6
+1:42.3
+2:07.2
+2:24.3
+2:40.9
+2:55.9
+3:21.3
+3:23.9
+3:45.5
+3:49.0
+4:07.4
+4:10.5
+4:12.4
+4:15.7
+4:21.7
+4:24.7
+4:29.2
+4:30.4
+4:43.9
+4:44.3
+4:45.6
+5:12.8
+6:04.0
+6:08.6
+6:13.5
+6:14.2
+6:30.3
+6:31.9
+6:38.7
+7:02.7
+7:05.1
+7:16.4
+7:39.6
+8:01.1
+8:26.9


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/960b5b20
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95f004a6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95724304
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95b21cae
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9612cea0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/957adaaa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95c4b6a2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95643f52
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95db4ed0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96369e84
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/963dd3f2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96043e94
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9591d782
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/959bc224
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95d404e0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9653d7e2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95bd55ce
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95820410
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96ac302c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9619ee4c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/956fb38c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/955ab8c4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9686618a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9589f454
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95cc07ea
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9627fbb8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96a444ca
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/954be498
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/964c78d0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9677a37a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95a34c9c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95fd90c6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95f6c0f2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95e2446a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/969ceea0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9552bdd6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96955a82
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/95e920be

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Mellssa Merritt
3 Cody Varsity Girls

E!Blg ﬁag’ona Varsity Girls

Emma Sherm
90 Kelly Walsh VarS|ty Girls

Lettie Newman
89 Laramie Varsny Girls

M% %raar%eng}“rsny Girls

J%g Lanc?er Varsity Girls

Olivia William
107 Pinedale \?arsny Girls

ngq?ﬂ ﬁ/-ll-sLtrUarsny Girls

Clara Murray =
91 Sherldan Varsity Girls

Add){ Ommen =
96 "Laramie Varsity Girls

J'ﬁlmpfgﬁ!\\r’!me ?/grsny Girls

AIthea McBride
106 Laramie Varsity Girls

Kinli Learned
109 Laramie Varsity Girls

Elélg ‘Q{merlgan Varsity Girls

Evalyn Smith
94" Pinedale VarS|ty Girls
Juliet Whitmo

102 Lander VarS|ty Girls
S?R)hLaramle k?‘arsny Girls

55 Registered 51 Finished 4 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

34:28.5 +8:41.7
34:38.1 +8:51.3
35:02.7 +9:15.9
35:33.1 +9:46.3
35:41.0 +9:54.2
35:48.2 +10:01.4
35:56.1 +10:09.3
36:16.7 +10:29.9
36:47.9 +11:01.1
37:32.5 +11:45.7
38:15.2 +12:28.4
38:42.9 +12:56.1
40:46.7 +14:59.9
0 Disqualified


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/962f3dc4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9644d83c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9661ed78
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/965aaafe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/955d3c7a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96704c88
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9568ed4a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9620fa02
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96692034
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/968e09e4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/96b440be
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9561d1d6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9578285a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/956b46f8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/967efefe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/9542c5fc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-06/e31c85e6/results/957f8e2e

