

Name

1	Eyverett Roberson 2 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	21:10.4	
2	Abe Hughes 20 Sheridan Varsity Boys	21:32.3	+21.9
3	Darin Binning 7 Pinedale Varsity Boys	21:37.0	+26.6
4	Fisher Mills 24 Pinedale Varsity Boys	22:20.6	+1:10.2
5	Austin Thomas 19 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	22:36.1	+1:25.7
6	Logan Heller 14 Lander Varsity Boys	22:39.4	+1:29.0
7	Braden Bosco 23 Natrona Varsity Boys	23:12.1	+2:01.7
8	Jack Harbison 15 Natrona Varsity Boys	23:18.4	+2:08.0
9	Kade Shideman 28 Sheridan Varsity Boys	23:19.7	+2:09.3
10	Logan Milek 5 Lander Varsity Boys	23:45.0	+2:34.6
11	Garrett Heller 22 Lander Varsity Boys	24:11.5	+3:01.1
12	Fisher Paes-Barreto 26 Laramie Varsity Boys	24:12.1	+3:01.7
13	Joe Rinehart 31 Pinedale Varsity Boys	24:19.2	+3:08.8
14	Parker Gotham 25 Jackson Varsity Boys	24:28.3	+3:17.9
15	Justin McDowell 9 Sheridan College Open Mens	24:45.7	+3:35.3
16	Nyle Swenson 16 Pinedale Varsity Boys	25:02.5	+3:52.1
17	Nathan Schneider 10 Laramie Varsity Boys	25:25.3	+4:14.9
18	Malcom Welch 8 Jackson Varsity Boys	25:29.9	+4:19.5
19	Andre Wei 3 Sheridan Varsity Boys	25:31.4	+4:21.0
20	Campbell Wilson 1 Laramie Varsity Boys	25:48.9	+4:38.5
21	Adam Schmidt 27 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	25:52.3	+4:41.9
22	Gabe Aasby 12 Sheridan Varsity Boys	26:14.4	+5:04.0
23	Dylan Rowe 40 Laramie Varsity Boys	26:28.1	+5:17.7
24	Kieran Tempest 37 Natrona Varsity Boys	26:41.1	+5:30.7
25	Corbin Eddy 29 Lander Varsity Boys	26:49.4	+5:39.0
26	Aydin Kovar 44 Natrona Varsity Boys	26:53.5	+5:43.1
27	Henry Shuman 52 Laramie Varsity Boys	27:03.5	+5:53.1
28	Henry Harrison 17 Jackson Varsity Boys	27:03.8	+5:53.4
29	Henry Elston 51 Natrona Varsity Boys	27:04.7	+5:54.3
30	Rohan Sundaesan 53 Lander Varsity Boys	27:13.1	+6:02.7
31	James Butler 50 Lander Varsity Boys	27:26.1	+6:15.7
32	Louden Paustian 41 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	27:31.0	+6:20.6
33	Gilbert White 43 Lander Varsity Boys	27:34.7	+6:24.3
34	Landen Kelly 47 Laramie Varsity Boys	27:35.3	+6:24.9
35	Kaden Bingham 38 Pinedale Varsity Boys	28:07.5	+6:57.1
36	Niels Wiederholt 33 Laramie Varsity Boys	28:18.6	+7:08.2
37	Sam Bechtel 36 Lander Varsity Boys	28:40.4	+7:30.0
38	Rogue Hartman 4 Cody Varsity Boys	28:43.5	+7:33.1

39	Luke Schatz 21 Cody Varsity Boys	28:47.2	+7:36.8
40	Aidan Bucy 45 Pinedale Varsity Boys	28:59.6	+7:49.2
41	Sawyer Layson 18 Laramie Varsity Boys	29:15.2	+8:04.8
42	Alex Ivanov 34 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys	29:30.5	+8:20.1
43	Cypress Ohmart 39 Jackson Varsity Boys	29:37.3	+8:26.9
44	Aaron Schneider 55 Laramie Varsity Boys	29:42.1	+8:31.7
45	Henry Karns 46 Jackson Varsity Boys	30:44.6	+9:34.2
46	Luke Schreiber 35 Sheridan Varsity Boys	30:51.7	+9:41.3
47	Nick Brande 54 Laramie Varsity Boys	30:57.4	+9:47.0
48	Micah Weenig 32 Jackson Varsity Boys	30:59.1	+9:48.7
49	Wyatt Balius 49 Sheridan Varsity Boys	31:17.0	+10:06.6
DNS	Brendan Hargraves 6 Natrona Varsity Boys		
DNS	Jacob Ruble 11 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys		
DNS	Evan Shaffer 13 Cody Varsity Boys		
DNS	Liam Kimball 30 Natrona Varsity Boys		
DNS	Eric Venn 42 Sheridan Varsity Boys		
DNS	Timmy Eddington 48 Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys		

55 Registered

49 Finished

6 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

	Name	Finish	Behind
1	Olivia Tolson 78 Pinedale Varsity Girls	25:46.8	
2	Kayley Aliche 74 Sheridan Varsity Girls	25:58.7	+11.9
3	Raina Wachob 59 Cody Varsity Girls	27:10.1	+1:23.3
4	Macey Aliche 66 Sheridan Varsity Girls	27:17.4	+1:30.6
5	Tirzah Ellis 79 Jackson Varsity Girls	27:29.1	+1:42.3
6	Nora Strike 60 Lander Varsity Girls	27:54.0	+2:07.2
7	Twyla Beason 68 Lander Varsity Girls	28:11.1	+2:24.3
8	Julia Veauthier 57 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	28:27.7	+2:40.9
9	Kylie Fletcher 71 Jackson Varsity Girls	28:42.7	+2:55.9
10	Sadie Wachob 84 Cody Varsity Girls	29:08.1	+3:21.3
11	Dorothy Jensen 85 Lander Varsity Girls	29:10.7	+3:23.9
12	Joyei Mongar 77 Natrona Varsity Girls	29:32.3	+3:45.5
13	Ruby DuRoss 63 Jackson Varsity Girls	29:35.8	+3:49.0
14	Claire White 64 Laramie Varsity Girls	29:54.2	+4:07.4
15	Aylen Mills 70 Pinedale Varsity Girls	29:57.3	+4:10.5
16	Sita Yeomans 88 Jackson Varsity Girls	29:59.2	+4:12.4
17	Hailie Schramm 67 Cody Varsity Girls	30:02.5	+4:15.7
18	Cecilia Niglio 61 Natrona Varsity Girls	30:08.5	+4:21.7
19	Stori Weenig 100 Jackson Varsity Girls	30:11.5	+4:24.7
20	Anna Kaiser 80 Laramie Varsity Girls	30:16.0	+4:29.2
21	Hanna Gotham 108 Jackson Varsity Girls	30:17.2	+4:30.4
22	Tilly Hoath 105 Jackson Varsity Girls	30:30.7	+4:43.9
23	Aubrey Maestas 95 Jackson Varsity Girls	30:31.1	+4:44.3
24	Libby Olson 62 Pinedale Varsity Girls	30:32.4	+4:45.6
25	Izobel Lloyd 69 Natrona Varsity Girls	30:59.6	+5:12.8
26	Brynn Kirol 82 Sheridan Varsity Girls	31:50.8	+6:04.0
27	Bryn Arne 99 Pinedale Varsity Girls	31:55.4	+6:08.6
28	Libby Smith 103 Natrona Varsity Girls	32:00.3	+6:13.5
29	Alyce Hayward 87 Pinedale Varsity Girls	32:01.0	+6:14.2
30	Jade Schulte 93 Natrona Varsity Girls	32:17.1	+6:30.3
31	Annabelle March 65 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	32:18.7	+6:31.9
32	Brit Richards 76 Lander Varsity Girls	32:25.5	+6:38.7
33	Kinzie Schramm 75 Cody Varsity Girls	32:49.5	+7:02.7
34	Lily Ommen 72 Laramie Varsity Girls	32:51.9	+7:05.1
35	Haleigh Zeidler 98 Natrona Varsity Girls	33:03.2	+7:16.4
36	Baylee Henn 104 Pinedale Varsity Girls	33:26.4	+7:39.6
37	Brooklyn White 97 Lander Varsity Girls	33:47.9	+8:01.1
38	Emma Houston 73 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	34:13.7	+8:26.9

39	Melissa Merritt 83 Cody Varsity Girls	34:28.5	+8:41.7
40	Ella Kramer 86 Natrona Varsity Girls	34:38.1	+8:51.3
41	Emma Sherman 90 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	35:02.7	+9:15.9
42	Lettie Newman 89 Laramie Varsity Girls	35:33.1	+9:46.3
43	Melissa Bingham 56 Laramie Varsity Girls	35:41.0	+9:54.2
44	JoJo Olsson 92 Lander Varsity Girls	35:48.2	+10:01.4
45	Olivia Williams 107 Pinedale Varsity Girls	35:56.1	+10:09.3
46	Caydence Tiltrum 81 Kelly Walsh Varsity Girls	36:16.7	+10:29.9
47	Clara Murray 91 Sheridan Varsity Girls	36:47.9	+11:01.1
48	Addy Ommen 96 Laramie Varsity Girls	37:32.5	+11:45.7
49	Junjper Mason 101 Laramie Varsity Girls	38:15.2	+12:28.4
50	Althea McBride 106 Laramie Varsity Girls	38:42.9	+12:56.1
51	Kinli Learned 109 Laramie Varsity Girls	40:46.7	+14:59.9
DNS	Ella Walton 58 Sheridan Varsity Girls		
DNS	Evalyn Smith 94 Pinedale Varsity Girls		
DNS	Juliet Whitmore 102 Lander Varsity Girls		
DNS	Sophia Arnold 110 Laramie Varsity Girls		

55 Registered

51 Finished

4 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified